Period: Jun 2024 through Jun 2024

Fee ID

3171906
3171908
3171891
3171892
3171907
3171909
3172062
3172063

County

Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca

Lavaca

Court

Precinct 1 Place 1
Precinct 1 Place 1
Precinct 2 Place 1
Precinct 2 Place 1
Precinct 3 Place 1
Precinct 3 Place 1
Precinct 4 Place 1

Precinct 4 Place 1

Date / Time printed: 7/1/2024 9:43:02 AM

No Activity Report - All

Court Type

Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace

Justice of the Peace
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Month

6
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Report
Year

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment

Fees

Prepared By

Connie S. Janak
Connie S. Janak
T. Hill

T. Hill

Mark W. Yackel

Mark W. Yackel

Lindsay Ruppert
Lindsay Ruppert
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Date Prepared

07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024



